L2.Lf,2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Tamilkudimahan S,(Borrower)

2.Mrs.Hemalatha K, 3.Mrs.Rajalakshmi S, 4.Mr.Sekar S, (co-Borrowers).

Reserue Price: Rs,4,0+000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Four Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.40,400/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Four Hundred Only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of land along with building Comprised in New S.No.205/51 (Old S.No.205 part)

measuring with an extent of 1077 Sq.ft., Situated at Palaiya Colony Street. Nanthivanam Colony,

Marudanallur Revenue Village, Kumbakonam Taluk, Thajavur District bounded on the;

[...]

South by
East by
West by

: Mr.Kasi's Property;
: Mr.Thangarasu'sProperty;
? Mrs.Yelambal's Property.;

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price: Rs.4,04,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Four Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Depositr Rs.40,400/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Four Hundred Only).

TERMS & CONDTTIONS:

1. The auctlon sale will be ,On line E_Auction, Bidding through website

rs/guarantor pay the

httDs keauction com

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details withregard to digital signature pleas€ contact C1 india pvt.